LED STRIP SERIES
TBD.RGB-DMX-4C-RJ45
4 CHANNEL RGB DMX DECODER
TBD.DMX-4C-RJ45
ORDERING GUIDE
REV 031721
TBD LED SOLUTIONS
218 E Valley Rd, Ste 104 – PMB377, Carbondale, CO 81623
TLS
PROJECT NAME: TYPE:
DATE:
SPECIFIER:
PART NO.: PREPARED BY:
7.01"
0.75"
1.77"
The TBD.RGB-DMX-4C is a constant voltage DMX512 decoder
with either 3 channel or 4 channel selectable, 5A per channel
output. There are two categories of constant voltage output and
constant current output. It is addressable with a 4-channel output,
designed with DMX512 compliant control interface.
FEATURES
• Constant Voltage DMX512 Decoder
• 3 or 4 Channel Selectable Output
• Output Amps 5A Per Channel
• DMX512 Compliant Control Interface
• Input Signal DMX12
• Compatible with RBG and RGB+W systems
• Compatible with 12V DC and 24V DC
• Input/Output Voltage 12~36V DC
• Output Wattage 60W (12V) and 120W (24V)
• DMX Adressable
• Digital Display
• RJ45 Data Ports
• Dimensions 7.01" x 1.77" x 0.75"
For Installation refer to Wiring Diagram and User Manual